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Sports Quality Time Measuring
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34
4
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

10 KM
Bekkevoort Loopt

22 juni 2019

Bib Naam Woonplaats

275
287
283
269
306
276
305
260
259
286
284
262
265
267
307
294
299
264
298
290
295
257
252
292
303
253
266
288
261
255
273
289
251
280
296
300
293
277
304
285
297
281
301
256
302
263
271

Wesley Van De Gaer
Johan Vermaelen
Harm Vermote

Wim Bonroy

Paul Verbeek

Jan Vandeput
Kasper Gilis

Johan Pieck

Tom Van der Velpen
Erik Utens

Tim Laeremans
Maikel Vanderlinden
Ronald Nelissen

Karl Verstappen

Ben Van Dooren
Willy Frederickx
Hans Geyskens
Katrien Claes

Frank Lintermans
Wendy Vermaelen
Wim Pollet

Marc Schouters
Johan Boffé

Rudy Calders

Hans Deputter
Maarten De Vos
Abdoellah Bauaaboud
Daniele Van Os
Jarne Janssens

Dries Franssens

Tim Tutenel

Willy Vermaelen
Dirk Bos

Omer Zwinnen

Jules Vlaeyen

Bart Van Nerrum
Kevin Oliviers
Sandra Vanherf
Yves Kiesecoms
Eddy Mellaerts
Patrick Cuypers
Peter Vandenberg
Johan Van Der Struyk
Simon Vanhentenrijk
Wesley Vandeput
Jo Ruelens
Sebastian Natoso

Laatste update: 22-6-2019 (21:56)

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

M/v
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Bruto
00:35:48
00:38:13
00:39:15
00:40:25
00:40:28
00:40:46
00:41:29
00:42:00
00:42:10
00:43:45
00:44:01
00:45:09
00:45:14
00:45:37
00:45:41
00:45:52
00:45:58
00:46:14
00:46:23
00:46:51
00:47:05
00:47:18
00:47:33
00:47:51
00:48:03
00:48:29
00:48:35
00:49:07
00:49:16
00:49:35
00:49:41
00:50:01
00:50:38
00:51:20
00:51:49
00:51:53
00:52:11
00:52:30
00:52:32
00:53:01
00:54:36
00:55:09
00:56:21
00:56:47
00:56:59
00:57:05
01:00:03

Blz.1van 2
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Sports Quality Time Measuring
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Pl. Cat.
5
44
6
45
7
46
47
48
49

10 KM
Bekkevoort Loopt

22 juni 2019
Bib Naam Woonplaats
270 Evelien Goovaerts
268 Ivo Vlaeyen
291 Angela Garcia Escudero

258
272
274
282
279
278

Georges Schouters
Melissa Naulaerts
Hilde Van Kerkhoven
Nick Putzeys
Marnicq Peeters
Pascal Peeters

Laatste update: 22-6-2019 (21:56)

SPORT TIMING SYSTEM

M/v
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man

Bruto
01:00:03
01:00:23
01:00:25
01:02:58
01:03:42
01:03:46
01:03:55
01:05:52
01:06:02

Blz. 2 van 2



